MILLA URBANA MONTCADA | REIXAC
Classificacié provisional SUB10 MASCULI

URSES

POSICIO DORSAL NOM

1 114
2 113
3 210
4 203
5 118
6 123
7 107
8 109
9 124
10 105
11 110
12 122
13 111

* Corredors locals

* BADIA TRIGUEROS, Oriol
* MONFORT MORENO, Eloi
LOPEZ, Izan
CUBA PEREZ, Taret
CABALLO GOMEZ , David
* MENDEZ ZAMBRANA , Mario
* MENA DIAZ, Oriol
* LUESMA, Victor
* UBEDA PERTIERRA, Sergi
* REAL CARMONA, Angel
* LUESMA, David
* FAZ LUIS, Hugo
* LUIS FERNANDEZ, Pablo

CATEGORIA / Pos TEMPS
0:02:46
0:02:47
0:02:51
0:03:02
0:03:04
0:03:15
0:03:16
0:03:24
0:03:47
0:03:52
0:03:54
0:04:06
0:04:06
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www.tempsXcurses.com

(700 m)
min/Km

3:57
3:59
4:04
4:20
4:23
4:39
4:40
4:51
5:24
5:31
5:34
5:51
5:51

EQUIP

JAM

JA MONTCADA
JAM
JAM
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